Morus Volodymyr Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position dpsktb igtm of NASU, Head
Date of dismissal July 31, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.18
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. Declared PEP s income from part-time job - UAH 561264.00
exceeds more than 30% of total income - UAH 1101559.00

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9472
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9472
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/71eec94a-75c8-420f-b7bf-7ff55a729eb6

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Morus Svitlana Ivanivna wife —

Astakhov Hlib Volodymyrovych son —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "Razmakh" Joint ownership 13452086

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29615
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12505

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lep>kaBHe MignpUEMCTBO 66 724,57
CneuiasnbHe KOHCTPYKTOPCbKO-
TexHosoriyHe 60po IHCTUTYTY
reoTexHiYHOI MexaHiku,

ANpPEeKTOp

2018 [lep>kaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 25 003,06
"CneuianbHe
KOHCTPYKTOPCbKO-
TexHosnoriyHe 610po IHCTUTYTY
reoTexHi4yHol MexaHiku im. M.C.
MonskoBa HauioHanbHOI
akagemii Hayk YkpaiHun",
anpekTop

2017 [ep>xaBHe NiaonpnmeEMCTBO 14 483,13
"CneuianbHe
KOHCTPYKTOPCbKO-
TexHosoriyHe 6opo IHCTUTYTY
reoTexHi4yHol MexaHiku im. M.C.
MonsakoBa HauioHanbHOI
akagemii Hayk YkpaiHun",
ANpPEKTOoP

2016 State Enterprise "Specialized 18 853,61
Design and Technological
Bureau of the Institute of
Geotechnical Mechanics named
after M.S.Polyakova of the
National Academy of Sciences
of Ukraine", Director


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2 817
667,00

2 080
441,00

1926
350,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 167.9 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 167.9 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 167.9 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 112.6 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eb58a52-67e0-43d5-ba10-2d9d55272f29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_920db6af-aff7-423a-b78e-1edd44e9cae1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f47e15-a59d-422e-b294-eee3ccd4cbf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8207e35-d052-4bdf-9bff-c5e15d22b72a

CAREER:

June 18, 2008 — till July 31, 2021 dpsktb igtm of NASU, Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9472
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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